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Appearance: Bottle filled with sweet herb syrup.
Benefit: Herb cough syrup help you smooth cough.
Daily intake: Adults take 1 tablespoon (15ml) daily as needed.
Package: 150ml/bottle.

Herb Cough Syrup

%Daily Value

Zinc

English lvy leaf extract 

Elderberry extract 

Honey

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.
**Daily value not established.

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 15 ml
Servings Per Container: 10

10 mg

70 mg

100 mg

18 g

Amount Per Serving 

91%

**

**

**

Other Ingredients:  Purified water, elderberry essence, 
potassium sorbate.



Children’s Cough Syrup
Appearance: Bottle filled with sweet herb syrup.
Benefit: Soothes coughs associated with hoarseness, dry
throat and irritants and helps your child when they are 
coughing to clear mucus.
Daily intake: Shake Well before use. Under 2 year, not 
recommended; 2~3 years, 1 teaspoon (5ml) daily; 4~12 years, 
2 teaspoon (10ml).
Package: 150ml/bottle.

%DV (Children 4 or 
more years of age) **

Vitamin C  

Zinc 

English lvy leaf extract           

Grapefruit seed extract              

Honey

**Percent daily value based on 1,000 calories.
**Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.
†Daily Value not established.

%DV (Children 2 ~ 3 
years of age) **

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 
Servings Per Container:

9 mg

1.5 mg

40 mg

40 mg

6 g

18 mg

3 mg

80 mg

80 mg

12 g

1 tsp (5 ml)
30

2 tsp (10 ml)
15

Amount Per Serving 

60%             

50%

          †

           †

           †

20%

27%

           †

            †

               †

Other Ingredients:  Purified water, natural essence, potassium 
sorbate.



Immune Boost Syrup
Appearance: Bottle filled with sweet herb syrup.
Benefit:8 in one immune support with elderberry, acerola cherry, 
psidium guajava leaf extract, vitamin c and other immune 
improve elements to give you a strong protect shield.
Daily intake: Adults and children over 12, shake well then take 
5ml up to two times per day. Refrigerate after opening and 
consume within 90 days . 
Package: 150ml/bottle.

%Daily Value

Vitamin C  

Zinc 

Elderberry extract  

Acerola cherry extract

Aronia berry

Psidium guajava leaf extract 

Echinacea purpurea extract 

Rosemary extract 

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.
**Daily value not established.

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 5ml
Servings Per Container: 30

36 mg

1.5 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

100 mg

50 mg

7 mg

Amount Per Serving 

40%

14%

**

**

**

**

**

**

Other Ingredients:  Purified water, natural essence, potassium 
sorbate.



Appetite Booster Weight 
Supplement
Appearance: Bottle filled with liquid.
Benefit: To let you have a better appetite to reach the healthy 
weight.

Daily intake: For adults use only, shake well then take 30ml 
per day.
Package: 300ml/bottle

%Daily Value*

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B3

Vitamin B6

Folate

Vitamin B12

Zinc

Iron

L-lysine

Flaxseed oil

Fish oil

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.
**Daily value not established.

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 30ml
Servings Per Container: 10

15 mg

10 mg

20 mg

4 mg

680 DEF mcg

Folic acid=400 mcg

50 mcg

10 mg

15 mg

700 mg

200 mg

50 mg

Amount Per Serving 

1,250%

769%

125%

235%

170%

2,083%

91%

83%

**

**

**

Other Ingredients:  Purified water, natural essence, potassium 
sorbate.



Amazing Grass Superfood 
Powder 
Appearance: Powder filled in jar.
Benefit: Ensures you are getting the right amount of nutrients 
to support overall health and immunity.

Daily intake: 1 scoop daily with water or juice.
Net weight: 240g/jar

%Daily Value*

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Vitamin K

Calcium

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.
**Daily value not established.

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 1 spoon (8 g)
Servings Per Container: 30

60 mcg

16 mg

70 mcg

40 mg

Amount Per Serving 

7%

18%

58%

3%

Other Ingredients:  Silica.

Green food blend 5.7g **

Organic wheat grass, Organic barley grass, Organic alfalfa grass, 

Organic spinach, Organic spirulina, Organic chlorella, Organic broccoli

Antioxidant blend 800�mg **

Organic rose hips, Organic pineapple, Organic carrot, Acerola cherry 

extract, Green tea leaf extract, Organic acai berry, Raspberry

Fiber blend 600�mg **

Organic flax seed, Apple pectin

Enzyme blend 105.92�mg **

Amylase (200 USP), Protease (200 USP), Pepsin (3000 FCC), Lipase 

(16 USP), Bromelain (90 GDU), Papain (2,670 TU)



Superfood Green Powder 
Appearance: Powder filled in jar.
Benefit: To fuel your fitness journey and give your body the 
nutrients is needs to bloom.

Daily intake: 1 scoop daily with water or juice.
Net weight: 210g/jar

%Daily Value

Green food blend

**Daily value not established.

SUPPLEMENT FACT
Serving Size: 1 spoon (7 g)
Servings Per Container: 30

3.8 g

Amount Per Serving 

**

Other Ingredients:  Silica.

Organic wheat grass, Organic barley grass, Organic alfalfa grass, 

Organic spinach, Organic spirulina, Organic chlorella, Organic broccoli

Antioxidant blend 1.37 g **

Organic rose hips, Organic pineapple, Organic carrot, Acerola cherry 

extract, Green tea leaf extract, Organic acai berry, Raspberry, Blueberry 

fruit powder, Cranberry fruit powder, Strawberry fruit powder, Sour 

cherry fruit extract, Goji fruit powder, Grape seed extract

Fiber blend 1.5 g **

Organic flax seed, Apple pectin, Inulin

Adaptogenic blend 150 mg **

Licorice root extract, American ginseng root powder, Ashwagandha 

powder, Eleuthero root extract
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