

New Arrival

We Aspire To Make The World Healthier

♥ Unit 138-140, Vanke Star Online,No 2, Road Wuhe South, BanTian, Shenzhen, China

Tel: +86 755–8347-0119 Website: www.pagpharmatech.com ♥ USA: 8691 S 700 W Sandy UT 84070, USA

HK: Rm B1, 1/F, Kapok Industrial Bldg, 373 To Kwa Wan Rd, To Kwa Wan, Kln, HK

Herb Cough Syrup

Appearance: Bottle filled with sweet herb syrup. Benefit: Herb cough syrup help you smooth cough.

Daily intake: Adults take 1 tablespoon (15ml) daily as needed.

Package: 150ml/bottle.

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 15 ml Servings Per Container: 10

	Amount Per Serving	%Daily Value
Zinc	10 mg	91%
English Ivy leaf extract	70 mg	**
Elderberry extract	100 mg	**
Honey	18 g	**

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories. **Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients:Purified water, elderberry essence, potassium sorbate.



Children's Cough Syrup

Appearance: Bottle filled with sweet herb syrup.

Benefit: Soothes coughs associated with hoarseness, dry throat and irritants and helps your child when they are coughing to clear mucus.

Daily intake: Shake Well before use. Under 2 year, not recommended; 2~3 years, 1 teaspoon (5ml) daily; 4~12 years, 2 teaspoon (10ml).

Package: 150ml/bottle.

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: Servings Per Container:	1 tsp (5 30	ml)	2 tsp (15	10 ml)
Amount Per Serving	%DV (Childr years of age		%DV (Chil	
Vitamin C Zinc English Ivy leaf extract Grapefruit seed extract Honey	9 mg 1.5 mg 40 mg 40 mg 6 g	60% 50% † †	18 mg 3 mg 80 mg 80 mg 12 g	20% 27% † †

**Percent daily value based on 1,000 calories.

†Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Purified water, natural essence, potassium sorbate



^{**}Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.

Immune Boost Syrup

Appearance: Bottle filled with sweet herb syrup.

Benefit:8 in one immune support with elderberry, acerola cherry, psidium guajava leaf extract, vitamin c and other immune improve elements to give you a strong protect shield.

Daily intake: Adults and children over 12, shake well then take 5ml up to two times per day. Refrigerate after opening and consume within 90 days.

Package: 150ml/bottle.

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 5ml

Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	%Daily Value
Vitamin C	36 mg	40%
Zinc	1.5 mg	14%
Elderberry extract	100 mg	**
Acerola cherry extract	100 mg	**
Aronia berry	100 mg	**
Psidium guajava leaf extract	100 mg	**
Echinacea purpurea extract	50 mg	**
Rosemary extract	7 mg	**

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories. **Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients:Purified water, natural essence, potassium sorbate



Appetite Booster Weight Supplement

Appearance: Bottle filled with liquid.

Benefit: To let you have a better appetite to reach the healthy weight.

Daily intake: For adults use only, shake well then take 30ml per day.

Package: 300ml/bottle

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 30ml Servings Per Container: 10

	Amount Per Serving	%Daily Value*
Vitamin B1	15 mg	1,250%
Vitamin B2	10 mg	769%
Vitamin B3	20 mg	125%
Vitamin B6	4 mg	235%
Folate	680 DEF mcg	170%
	Folic acid=400 mcg	
Vitamin B12	50 mcg	2,083%
Zinc	10 mg	91%
Iron	15 mg	83%
L-lysine	700 mg	**
Flaxseed oil	200 mg	**
Fish oil	50 mg	**

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories. **Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients:Purified water, natural essence, potassium sorbate



Amazing Grass Superfood Powder

Appearance: Powder filled in jar.

Percent daily value based on 2,000 calories.
**Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients:Silica.

Benefit: Ensures you are getting the right amount of nutrients

to support overall health and immunity.

Daily intake: 1 scoop daily with water or juice.

Net weight: 240g/jar

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 1 spoon (8 g) Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	%Daily Value*
Vitamin A	60 mcg	7%
Vitamin C	16 mg	18%
Vitamin K	70 mcg	58%
Calcium	40 mg	3%
Green food blend	5.7g	**
Organic wheat grass, Organic barley grass, Organic alfalfa grass, Organic spinach, Organic spirulina, Organic chlorella, Organic broccoli		
Antioxidant blend	800 mg	**
Organic rose hips, Organic pineapple, Organic carrot, Acerola cherry		
extract, Green tea leaf extract, Organic acai	berry, Raspberry	
Fiber blend	600 mg	**
Organic flax seed, Apple pectin		
Enzyme blend	105.92 mg	**
Amylase (200 USP), Protease (200 USP), F	Pepsin (3000 FCC), Lipase	
(16 USP), Bromelain (90 GDU), Papain (2,6	670 TU)	



Superfood Green Powder

Appearance: Powder filled in jar.

Benefit: To fuel your fitness journey and give your body the nutrients is needs to bloom.

Daily intake: 1 scoop daily with water or juice.

Net weight: 210g/jar

SUPPLEMENT FACT

Serving Size: 1 spoon (7 g) Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	%Daily Value
Green food blend	3.8 g	**
Organic wheat grass, Organic barley grass, Organic alfalfa grass, Organic spinach, Organic spirulina, Organic chlorella, Organic broccoli		
Antioxidant blend	1.37 g	**
Organic rose hips, Organic pineapple, Organic carrot, Acerola cherry extract, Green tea leaf extract, Organic acai berry, Raspberry, Blueberry fruit powder, Cranberry fruit powder, Strawberry fruit powder, Sour cherry fruit extract, Goji fruit powder, Grape seed extract		
Fiber blend	1.5 g	**
Organic flax seed, Apple pectir	n, Inulin	
Adaptogenic blend	150 mg	**
Licorice root extract, American ginseng root powder, Ashwagandha powder, Eleuthero root extract		

**Daily value not established.

Other Ingredients: Silica.

